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DANZA 

(En el sorteo ha salido el Nº 169) 
 
 

 

INICIACION A LA DANZA                                                             
 (155) CASTRO ESCRIBANO, VERA (2018) 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 
(19)   APARICIO DEL CASTILLO, OLIVIA (2019) 
(139) PELLÓN HIDALGO, JULIETA (2017) 
 

 

 

DANZA ESPAÑOLA                                                                                                 
(32)  LOPEZ COELLO, SARA (2016) 
(38)  RODRIGUEZ TEJEIRO, CAROLINA (2013) 
(147) BRAVO SANCHEZ, DANIELA (2013) 
 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 

(73) GRANDE MANTECA, CARLOTA (2014) 
 

 

 

DANZA MODERNA                                                                                  
(173) SANCHEZ ARROJO, SIENA (2010) 
(4)     BENITO GALINDO, SANDRA (2012) 
(16)   FERNANDEZ ROSADO, CLARA (2015) 
(20)   HODSON LOPEZ, GAIA (2014) 
(40)   GAVILANES BARAJAS, ALEJANDRO (2015) 
(41)   GUILLEN PEDREGAL, ELENA (2012) 
(94)   RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANA (2010) 
(102) GUTIERREZ QUARLERI, MATTEO (2015) 
(112) SANCHEZ MOYA, BELEN (2010) 
(113) SANCHEZ MOYA, CLARA (2013) 
 
 
 

SEVILLANAS (ADULTOS) 
(195) PALOS LABARAS, ELENA 
(87)  LOPEZ MARTIN, ERNESTINA  
(88)  MORENO SUAREZ, BENITO 
(106) OUTES JIMENEZ, ROSARIO 
(124) SUNICO LIZCANO, MARIA VIRGINIA 
(167) PRADO ROLDAN, VANESA 
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BAILES DE SALON 
(64)   GARCIA ROMAN, CELIA / FACCI NESTERUK, RUBEN 
(122) AGUILERA HERRANZ, ANA MARIA 
(130) SEGURA RICO, ELOY 
(157) ANDECOCHEA, ALVARO 
 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 

(68) BLANCO CHAVARRIAS, ANA TERESA 
 
 
 

BAILES LATINOS 
 
(174) ARROJO MARTIN, MARISOL 
(191) LARA FOULKS, DANIELA 
(195) PALOS LABARAS, ELENA 
(198) COUTELANO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO 
(6)   GONZALEZ PEÑO, ALBA 
(7)   CENTENO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO 
(69) NAVARRO HUERTAS, SUSANA 
(106) OUTES JIMENEZ, ROSARIO 
(122) AGUILERA HERRANZ, ANA MARIA 
(124) SUNICO LIZCANO, MARIA VIRGINIA 
(130) SEGURA RICO, ELOY 
(167) PRADO ROLDAN, VANESA 
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INSTRUMENTOS 

(En el sorteo ha salido el Nº 169) 
 

 

PIANO 
(170) GARCIA ZARAGOZA, NICOLAS 
(176) GUTIERREZ CARRERA, DANIEL 
(184) KUZMA, ANNA 
(190) VEGAS LARA, ZHANDRA 
(193) STRZYZ, DOMINICA 
(2)    CHETRIT ARIAS, HUGO 
(13)  IBAÑEZ GARCIA, HUGO 
(37)  TEJEIRO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 
(39)  RODRIGUEZ TEJEIRO, CAROLINA 
 (59) REBOTO SANCHO, MENCIA 
(60)  BENITO GOMEZ, TOMAS 
(62)  RAMIREZ, VALENTINA 
(67)  PEREZ DELGADO, NARIEL 
(76)  VLADESCU, ANDREA ELISA 
(96)  ALVAREZ SANCHEZ -GUERRERO, MARTA 
 (138) MONTERO JIRÓN, MARTINA 
(142) CARÍAS SOLA, MATEO 
(147) BRAVO SANCHEZ, DANIELA 
 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 
(34)  MAESTRE MERCHANTE, JOSE LUIS 
(55)  MARTIN PRIETO, PABLO 
(83)  GARCIA PEÑAS, ELIDA 
(140) MARCOS, ALMA 
 

GUITARRA CLASICA 
(176) GUTIERREZ CARRERA, DANIEL 
(190) VEGAS LARA, ZHANDRA 
(5)    ARIAS FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 
(37)  TEJEIRO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 
(54)   PRIETO GARCIA, ELENA 
(90)  GARCIA BUITRAGO, ARTURO 
 (107) CHAVEZ CRISOSTOMO, LUCAS MIGUEL 
 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 

 (140) MARCOS, ALMA 
 

PERCUSION Y BATERIA 
(169) DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, IÑIGO 
(2)   CHETRIT ARIAS, HUGO 
(60)  BENITO GOMEZ, TOMAS 
(67)  PEREZ DELGADO, NARIEL 
(77)  CHOI BAE, DANIEL 

 (115) GARCIA-RISCO GUTIERREZ, JESUS 

(162) TEJA ASENJO, LUCIA 
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FLAUTA 
 
(197) RODRIGUEZ RICO, BEGOÑA 
(14)   GAZOL MARTINEZ, MAR 
(133)  FERNANDEZ BERROCAL, SOFIA 
(138) MONTERO JIRÓN, MARTINA 
 
 
 

VIOLÍN 
 
(13) IBAÑEZ GARCIA, HUGO 
(90)  GARCIA BUITRAGO, ARTURO 
(142) CARÍAS SOLA, MATEO 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 

(75)   PLAZA ALVAREZ, ZOE 
 
 
 

VIOLONCHELO 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 

(111)   MARTIN MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA 
 

 
 
TROMPETA 
 
(161) TEJA ASENJO, ENRIQUE 
 
 
 

CANTO 
 
(193) STRZYZ, DOMINICA 
(71)   MAQUEDA DEL FUEGO, MARIA NIEVES 
(106) OUTES JIMENEZ, ROSARIO 
(159) ASENJO ROMERA, BEATRIZ 
 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 

(150) NAIDA, VALENTYNA 
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MÚSICA Y MOVIMIENTO 

(En el sorteo ha salido el Nº 169) 
 
 

  
 

Música y Movimiento 3º (2017)                         
 

 (101)  GUTIERREZ QUARLERI, FABIO 
 
NO EMPADRONADO 

(72)  GRANDE MANTECA, LUCAS 
 

 

 

Música y Movimiento 4º (2016)                         
 

 (168) AMADIO ESPINOSA, MAXIMILIANO 

 

 

 

 


